e

u - -

! NI

Wedding Guide & Price List 2023

% - - r
o - o~ ;
i) : - ' » p"-‘;- & . !
" i . - g X e p
# W= 4 .
i .
b P - - ®



Thank you so much for taking the time to get in touch with us!

Congratulations on your engagement we are so incredibly happy for
you both at such an exciting time!

We are delighted you have approached us to discuss your wedding
flowers and can't wait to start the planning process with you.

At Erin Miller Flowers we love weddings!

Whether you know exactly what you want or are slightly
bewildered with all things floral,
We offer a bespoke service where our experienced team will create
something truly unforgettable for your special day!

We have a very distinctive style that is free flowing and natural,
always using the finest seasonal blooms on the market.

Wedding flowers are our passion & we pay meticulous attention to
detail to make sure everything is perfect for your big day!

We understand how important it is to get it right, that's why it's
always best to have a consultation, this allows us to get to know you both and
the look you want to achieve.

Here you will find our bespoke price guide,
we have detailed our starting from prices for
Bridal Party & Venue Flowers.



Bespoke Price Guide

All Prices below are “starting from” prices and final quote will depend on flower

choice & density. 2023

Bridal Party Flowers

ltems

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet
Natural Cascading Bridal Bouquet (tear drop)
Bridesmaid Bouquet
Flower Girl Posy jounior
Flower Girl Posy Todler
Flower Girl Wand
Standard Corsage
Standard Buttonhole
Elaborate Buttonhole
Wired Hair Flowers

Hair Comb

Half Flower Crown

Full Flower Crown

Starting From

£120.00
£200.00
£85.00
£50.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£45.00
£70.00
£100.00



ltems
Top Table Long & Low Arrangement

Top Table Garland in Foliage

Top Table Garland with Flowers

Cake Flowers

Single Jam Jar arrangement

Foliage Ring starting at 10"

Flower Ring Starting at 10"

Simple flower posy (including vase)

Elaborate High Impact Floral Centrepiece

Tall Vase Arrangements (80cm Vase)

Pedestal Arrangements

Pew Ends

Candelabra Arrangements

10 Metre Square top arch

Gold Circle Arch: Half Dressed Flowers & foliage
Gold Circle Arch: Full Dressed-Flowers & foliage
Gold Circle Arch - Fully Dressed Foliage only
Gold Circle Arch - Half Dressed Foliage only
High impact Urn Arrangements with Pedestal Hire
Thank you / Presentation bouquets

Starting From

£60.00 Per ft
£45.00 per ft
£65.00 per ft
£25.00
£25.00
£55.00
£60.00
£55.00
£275.00
£100.00
£150.00
£15.00
£100.00
£850.00
£625.00
£1250.00
£400.00
£250.00
£275.00
£35.00



What to expect from your budget?

Small & Simple
£300 - £500

This budget would suit an Elopement or a Micro Wedding & would consist of
personal flowers (bouquets & buttonholes) for a party of 5 to 16 people -
based on a florist choice seosonal selection.

£500 - £1000

Including personal flowers for up to 17 people (Bouguets & Buttonholes)
& light venue decor for around 50 guests, most popular choice: 2ft top
table arrangment + 5 simple vase arrangment table centres.

100 Guests

£1000 - £1500

Including personal flowers for up to 18 people (Bouquets & Buttonholes)
& venue decor for around 100 guests, 10 x seasonal vase arrangments & 4ft
top table piece

£1500 - £2000

Including personal flowers for up to 18 people (Bouquets & Buttonholes)
& venue decor for around 100 guests...
10 x Tall centrepeice arrngemnets & Fuller Top Table Arrangment 5ft



Sizeable and Statement

£2000 - £2500

Indivdual flowers for up to 18 people (bouquets & Buttonholes) plus fuller more
elaborate venue florals for 100 guests...

10 x large tall table centrepeice & 5 ft Top Table design

Ceremony Florals 12 x pew ends & 2 x Pedestal arrangments

£2500 - £5000

This budget includes beautiful bespoke abundant personal flowers,
Impactful wedding desings for ceremony & venue
from 80 - 200 guests.
Potential for statment suspended designs,
instalations and / or floral arches. Urn & Pedestal desings using a varied mix

of the finest flowers and foliages.




