ERIN MILLER F L O W E R S



Wedding Guide & Price List 2023





Thank you so much for taking the time to get in touch with us!

Congratulations on your engagement we are so incredibly happy for you both at such an exciting time!

We are delighted you have approached us to discuss your wedding flowers and can't wait to start the planning process with you.



At Erin Miller Flowers we love weddings!

Whether you know exactly what you want or are slightly bewildered with all things floral,
We offer a bespoke service where our experienced team will create something truly unforgettable for your special day!

We have a very distinctive style that is free flowing and natural, always using the finest seasonal blooms on the market.

Wedding flowers are our passion & we pay meticulous attention to detail to make sure everything is perfect for your big day!

We understand how important it is to get it right, that's why it's always best to have a consultation, this allows us to get to know you both and the look you want to achieve.

Here you will find our bespoke price guide, we have detailed our starting from prices for Bridal Party & Venue Flowers.







Bespoke Price Guide

All Prices below are "starting from" prices and final quote will depend on flower choice & density. 2023

Bridal Party Flowers

Items	Starting From
Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet	£120.00
Natural Cascading Bridal Bouquet (tear drop)	£200.00
Bridesmaid Bouquet	£85.00
Flower Girl Posy jounior	£50.00
Flower Girl Posy Todler	£25.00
Flower Girl Wand	£20.00
Standard Corsage	£15.00
Standard Buttonhole	£10.00
Elaborate Buttonhole	£15.00
Wired Hair Flowers	£10.00
Hair Comb	£45.00
Half Flower Crown	£70.00
Full Flower Crown	£100.00



Venue & Church Flowers

veriae a ena	101111000013
Items	Starting From
Top Table Long & Low Arrangement	£60.00 Per ft
Top Table Garland in Foliage	£45.00 per ft
Top Table Garland with Flowers	£65.00 per ft
Cake Flowers	£25.00
Single Jam Jar arrangement	£25.00
Foliage Ring starting at 10"	£55.00
Flower Ring Starting at 10"	£60.00
Simple flower posy (including vase)	£55.00
Elaborate High Impact Floral Centrepi	ece £275.00
Tall Vase Arrangements (80cm Vase)	£100.00
Pedestal Arrangements	£150.00
Pew Ends	£15.00
Candelabra Arrangements	£100.00
10 Metre Square top arch	£850.00
Gold Circle Arch: Half Dressed Flower	s & foliage £625.00
Gold Circle Arch: Full Dressed-Flowers	s & foliage £1250.00
Gold Circle Arch - Fully Dressed Foliag	ge only £400.00
Gold Circle Arch - Half Dressed Foliag	ge only £250.00
High impact Urn Arrangements with Pe	edestal Hire £275.00
Thank you / Presentation bouquets	£35.00
-	

What to expect from your budget?

Small & Simple

£300 - £500

This budget would suit an Elopement or a Micro Wedding & would consist of personal flowers (bouquets & buttonholes) for a party of 5 to 16 people – based on a florist choice seosonal selection.

£500 - £1000

Including personal flowers for up to 17 people (Bouquets & Buttonholes) & light venue decor for around 50 guests, most popular choice: 2ft top table arrangment + 5 simple vase arrangment table centres.

100 Guests

£1000 - £1500

Including personal flowers for up to 18 people (Bouquets & Buttonholes) & venue decor for around 100 guests, 10 x seasonal vase arrangments & 4ft top table piece

£1500 - £2000

Including personal flowers for up to 18 people (Bouquets & Buttonholes) & venue decor for around 100 guests...

10 x Tall centrepeice arrngemnets & Fuller Top Table Arrangment 5ft

Sizeable and Statement

£2000 - £2500

Indivdual flowers for up to 18 people (bouquets & Buttonholes) plus fuller more elaborate venue florals for 100 guests...

10 x large tall table centrepeice & 5 ft Top Table design

Ceremony Florals 12 x pew ends & 2 x Pedestal arrangments

£2500 - £5000

This budget includes beautiful bespoke abundant personal flowers, Impactful wedding desings for ceremony & venue from 80 – 200 guests.

Potential for statment suspended designs, instalations and / or floral arches. Urn & Pedestal desings using a varied mix of the finest flowers and foliages.

